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U-19 Championship
2019/20 14th round, Match #83

Friday, 29.11.2019, 11:30, "Sokil", Lviv. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

12 Maloid Dmytro
17 Oberman Yevhen
2 Krushynskyi Borys
18 Komarets Maksym
14 Matusevych Volodymyr
9 Hulevskyi Denys
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
3 Vovkun Artem (C)
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
16 Topchii Serhii
15 Bekerskyi Ihor

Substitutes
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
11 Kunyk Dmytro
6 Khytren Taras
5 Malets Andrii
19 Adele Babatunde Saliu
10 Mudryi Maksym
1 Olkhovyi Illia

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
4 Rohovets Artur (C)
5 Shumylo Maksym
14 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
10 Samoilenko Ihor
8 Vetokha Vadym
7 Hryshchenko Dmytro
19 Babor Vladyslav
9 Pyskun Artem
11 Pysanka Vladyslav
20 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
12 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
6 Panko Vladyslav
18 Myronich Kyrylo
17 Rutian Yevhenii
29 Zubashivskyi Yurii
13 Shostka Pavlo

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 14th round, Match #83
Friday, 29.11.2019, 11:30, "Sokil", Lviv. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian 9'

36' 7 Hryshchenko Dmytro

17 Oberman Yevhen 39'

40' 9 Pyskun Artem

18 Komarets Maksym 41'

8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
6 Khytren Taras 62'

2 Krushynskyi Borys 71'

9 Hulevskyi Denys
5 Malets Andrii 80'

80' 7 Hryshchenko Dmytro
17 Rutian Yevhenii

83' 20 Bakun Yehor
6 Panko Vladyslav

3 Vovkun Artem
19 Adele Babatunde Saliu 84'

16 Topchii Serhii
10 Mudryi Maksym 84'

14 Matusevych Volodymyr
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 90'

90+4' 6 Panko Vladyslav
18 Myronich Kyrylo

90+4' 19 Babor Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


